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TITEL

AFRICA

LIVIN' ON A PRAYER

TAKE ON ME

SWEET CHILD 0°'MINE

IN THE AIR TONIGHT

| WANT T0 BREAK FREE

THE FINAL COUNTDOWN
PURPLE RAIN

I'M STILL STANDING

THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL
WHEN THE LADY SMILES

WHO WANTS TO LIVE FOREVER
THRILLER

PARADISE CITY

CARELESS WHISPER

YOU GIVE LOVE A BAD NAME
NEVER GONNA GIVE YOU UP
SUMMER OF ‘69

JEANNY

SINDS 1DAG OF 2 (32 JAAR)
RADIO GA GA

TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART
SUNDAY BLOODY SUNDAY
LISTEN TO YOUR HEART

BELGIE

SUPER TROUPER

ANOTHER DAY IN PARADISE
KARMA CHAMELEON

BORN IN THE US.A.

GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN
DON'T YOU (FORGET ABOUT ME)
BEATIT

POISON

WAKE ME UP BEFORE YOU GO GO
99 LUFTBALLONS

DE BOM

EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE

STOP LOVING YOU

RUNNING UP THAT HILL

| WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY (WHO LOVES ME)

UNDER PRESSURE

| WANT T0 KNOW WHAT LOVE IS
EYE OF THE TIGER

KRONENBURG PARK

WITH OR WITHOUT YOU

LIKE A PRAYER

OVER DE MUUR

DOWN UNDER

BILLIE JEAN

BROTHERS IN ARMS

WHY TELL ME WHY

DON'T STOP BELIEVIN'

EVEN AAN MUN MOEDER VRAGEN
ETERNAL FLAME

RED RED WINE

SHE'S LIKE THE WIND

IF 1 COULD TURN BACK TIME
UPTOWN GIRL

AGAINST ALL 0DDS

WHEN THE RAIN BEGINS TO FALL

ARTIEST

1010

BON Jovi

A-HA

GUNS N’ ROSES
PHIL COLLINS
QUEEN

EUROPE

PRINCE

ELTON JOHN

ABBA

GOLDEN EARRING
QUEEN

MICHAEL JACKSON
GUNS N’ ROSES
GEORGE MICHAEL
BON Jovi

RICK ASTLEY
BRYAN ADAMS
FALCO

DOE MAAR

QUEEN

BONNIE TYLER

2

ROXETTE

HET GOEDE DOEL
ABBA

PHIL COLLINS
CULTURE CLUB
BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
CYNDI LAUPER
SIMPLE MINDS
MICHAEL JACKSON
ALICE COOPER
WHAM!

NENA

DOE MAAR

THE POLICE

1010

KATE BUSH
WHITNEY HOUSTON
QUEEN & DAVID BOWIE
FOREIGNER
SURVIVOR

FRANK BOELJEN
2

MADONNA

KLEIN ORKEST
MEN AT WORK
MICHAEL JACKSON
DIRE STRAITS
ANITA MEYER
JOURNEY

BLOEM

BANGLES

UB40

PATRICK SWAYZE
CHER

BILLY JOEL

PHIL COLLINS
JERMAINE JACKSON & PIA ZADORA

JAAR

1982
1987
1985
1987
1981
1984
1986
1984
1983
1980
1984
1986
1983
1989
1984
1986
1987
1984
1986
1981
1984
1983
1985
1989
1983
1980
1989
1983
1985
1984
1985
1983
1989
1984
1983
1982
1983
1988
1985
1987
1981
1984
1982
1985
1987
1989
1984
1982
1983
1988
1981
1982
1980
1989
1983
1988
1989
1983
1984
1984

-T10P 50080

music



2023

61
74
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
n
12
13
14
15
16
n
18
18
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
91
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
Ll
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120

TITEL

LAST CHRISTMAS

ANOTHER BRICK IN THE WALL
LAY ALL YOUR LOVE ON ME
EVERYWHERE

NIKITA

I STILL HAVEN'T FOUND WHAT I'M LOOKING FOR

FAST CAR

SWEET DREAMS (ARE MADE OF THIS)
ALS DE ZON SCHIINT

THE BEST

FOREVER YOUNG

Jump

MAN IN THE MIRROR

IWART WIT

LOVE IS A BATTLEFIELD

FAITH

TWILIGHT ZONE

LA ISLA BONITA

WALK OF LIFE

STIEKEM GEDANST

HEAVEN

DANCING IN THE DARK

THREE LITTLE BIRDS

IK VOEL ME 20 VERDOMD ALLEEN
ROSANNA

LOVE ME JUST A LITTLE BIT MORE
TAKE MY BREATH AWAY
ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST
ZEG MAAR NIETS MEER

9705

ALONE

EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD
LAMBADA

I'M GONNA BE (500 MILES)
SMOOTH CRIMINAL

GOODNIGHT SAIGON

EASY LOVER

ALL NIGHT LONG

BROKEN WINGS

WALK THIS WAY

ENGLISHMAN IN NEW YORK
PUSH IT

HUNGRY EYES

LIVING DOLL

THE REFLEX

('VE HAD) THE TIME OF MY LIFE
CLUB TROPICANA

PRIDE (IN THE NAME OF LOVE)
EEN BEETJE VERLIEFD

COULD YOU BE LOVED

LITTLE LIES

| HAVE A DREAM

A KIND OF MAGIC
SMOORVERLIEFD

BELFAST CHILD

MATERIAL GIRL

PRIVATE DANCER

EVERYBODY NEEDS SOMEBODY TO LOVE
PATIENCE

YOU'RE THE VOICE

ARTIEST

WHAM!

PINK FLOYD

ABBA

FLEETWOOD MAC
ELTON JOHN

2

TRACY CHAPMAN
EURYTHMICS
ANDRE VAN DUIN
TINA TURNER
ALPHAVILLE

VAN HALEN
MICHAEL JACKSON
FRANK BOELJEN
PAT BENATAR
GEORGE MICHAEL
GOLDEN EARRING
MADONNA

DIRE STRAITS
TOONTIE LAGER
BRYAN ADAMS
BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
BOB MARLEY
DANNY DE MUNK
1010

DOLLY DOTS
BERLIN

QUEEN

ANDRE HAZES
DOLLY PARTON
HEART

TEARS FOR FEARS
KAOMA
PROCLAIMERS
MICHAEL JACKSON
BILLY JOEL

PHILIP BAILEY & PHIL COLLINS
LIONEL RICHIE
MR. MISTER

RUN DMC & AEROSMITH
STING

SALT N PEPA

ERIC CARMEN
CLIFF RICHARD & THE YOUNG ONES
DURAN DURAN
BILL MEDLEY & JENNIFER WARNES
WHAM!

2

ANDRE HAZES

BOB MARLEY
FLEETWOOD MAC
ABBA

QUEEN

DOE MAAR
SIMPLE MINDS
MADONNA

TINA TURNER
BLUES BROTHERS
GUNS N’ ROSES
JOHN FARNHAM
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TITEL

EEN KOPJE KOFFIE

LET'S DANCE

THE PROMISE YOU MADE

HOW WILL I KNOW

KAYLEIGH

ALLES KAN EEN MENS GELUKKIG MAKEN
MAMA

BAD

ISLANDS IN THE STREAM

THE RIVER

HELLO

MONEY FOR NOTHING

CONGA

STILL LOVING YOu

IT'S RAINING MEN

SHouT

FLASHDANCE (WHAT A FEELING)
21) GELOOFT IN MIJ

GOLD

KIDS IN AMERICA

BARCELONA

I'M SO EXCITED

WHAT'S LOVE GOT T0 DO WITH IT
WHERE THE STREETS HAVE NO NAME
OP EEN ONBEWOOND EILAND
1999

DO THEY KNOW IT'S CHRISTMAS
LIKE A VIRGIN

EVERY LITTLE THING SHE DOES IS MAGIC
RIO

GIMME ALL YOUR LOVIN'
ANNABEL

VIENNA

YOU AND ME

WE BUILT THIS CITY

JUST CAN'T GET ENOUGH

[K KAN HET NIET ALLEEN

GIRL, I'M GONNA MISS YOU
WALKING ON SUNSHINE

LAND OF CONFUSION

1 NACHT ALLEEN

THE LOOK

LIVE IS LIFE

ALIVE AND KICKING

DANCING IN THE STREET
FOOTLOOSE

| KNEW YOU WERE WAITING (FOR ME)
KEEP ON LOVING YOU

JAIME LA VIE

DIRTY DIANA

ANNE

HERE | GO AGAIN

| THINK WE'RE ALONE NOW
BAD MEDICINE

VRIENDSCHAP

HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH
CHINA IN YOUR HAND
DEURDONDEREN

WE ARE THE WORLD

LOVE IN AN ELEVATOR

ARTIEST

VOF DE KUNST

DAVID BOWIE

COCK ROBIN

WHITNEY HOUSTON

MARILLION

RENE FROGER & HET GOEDE DOEL
GENESIS

MICHAEL JACKSON

KENNY ROGERS & DOLLY PARTON
BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN

LIONEL RICHIE

DIRE STRAITS

MIAMI SOUND MACHINE & GLORIA ESTEFAN

SCORPIONS

THE WEATHER GIRLS
TEARS FOR FEARS
IRENE CARA

ANDRE HAZES
SPANDAU BALLET
KIM WILDE

MONTSERRAT CABALLE & FREDDIE MERCURY

POINTER SISTERS

TINA TURNER

2

KINDEREN VOOR KINDEREN
PRINCE

BAND AID

MADONNA

THE POLICE

MAYW00D

177T0p

HANS DE B0OIJ
ULTRAVOX

SPARGO

STARSHIP

DEPECHE MODE

DE DUK

MILLI VANILLI
KATRINA & THE WAVES
GENESIS

DOE MAAR

ROXETTE

0PUS

SIMPLE MINDS

DAVID BOWIE & MICK JAGGER
KENNY LOGGINS
GEORGE MICHAEL & ARETHA FRANKLIN
REO SPEEDWAGON
SANDRA KIM

MICHAEL JACKSON
CLOUSEAU
WHITESNAKE

TIFFANY

BON Jovi

HET GOEDE DOEL
BELINDA CARLISLE
TPAU

NORMAAL

USA FOR AFRICA
AEROSMITH
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TITEL

SUZANNE

DRIVING HOME FOR CHRISTMAS
KISS

GEEF MIJ JE ANGST

WALK LIKE AN EGYPTIAN

ONE MOMENT IN TIME
PAMELA

CAMBODIA

PAPA DON'T PREACH

F YOU DON'T KNOW ME BY NOW
| WANT IT ALL

ZONDAG

DO YOU REALLY WANT TO HURT ME
ONE OF US

ONE LOVE

YOU WIN AGAIN

I'M ON FIRE

BREAK MY STRIDE

LIKE THE WAY | DO

TIME AFTER TIME

YOU CAN'T HURRY LOVE
JEL0OG TEGEN M)

DON'T DREAM IT'S OVER
ALWAYS LOOK ON THE BRIGHT SIDE OF LIFE
PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS
FAME

DANCING WITH TEARS IN MY EYES
| GOT YOU BABE

DO WAH DIDDY DIDDY

TONIGHT

ESPECIALLY FOR YOU

TELL IT TO MY HEART

MAID OF ORLEANS

DANSEN OP DE VULKAAN

LA BAMBA

WONDERFUL TONIGHT

THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL
ZIJN HET JE OGEN
GHOSTBUSTERS

BORDERLINE

ORINOCO FLOW

IS DIT ALLES

RUNTO YOU

TAINTED LOVE

OUR HOUSE

HET LAATSTE RONDJE

KoKoMO

A DIFFERENT CORNER

CAN YOU FEEL IT

START ME UP

ALLES GEPROBEERD
RESPECTABLE

CARRIE

LOVE OF THE COMMON PEOPLE
PUMP UP THE JAM

WHEN DOVES CRY

OLD AND WISE

DANCING ON THE CEILING

A GOOD HEART

WANTED DEAD OR ALIVE

ARTIEST

VOF DE KUNST
CHRIS REA

PRINCE

ANDRE HAZES
BANGLES

WHITNEY HOUSTON
1010

KIM WILDE
MADONNA

SIMPLY RED

QUEEN

ROB DE NIIS
CULTURE CLUB

ABBA

BOB MARLEY

BEE GEES

BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
MATTHEW WILDER
MELISSA ETHERIDGE
CYNDI LAUPER

PHIL COLLINS
DRUKWERK
CROWDED HOUSE
MONTY PYTHON

DIRE STRAITS

IRENE CARA
ULTRAVOX

UB40 & CHRISSIE HYNDE
DOLLY DOTS

TINA TURNER & DAVID BOWIE
KYLIE MINOGUE & JASON DONOVAN
TAYLOR DAYNE
ORCHESTRAL MANOEUVRES IN THE DARK
DE DUK

LOS LOBOS

ERIC CLAPTON
MICHAEL JACKSON
K0OS ALBERTS

RAY PARKER JR.
MADONNA

ENYA

DOE MAAR

BRYAN ADAMS

SOFT CELL

MADNESS

ANDRE HAZES

BEACH BOYS

GEORGE MICHAEL
JACKSONS

THE ROLLING STONES
HET GOEDE DOEL
MEL & KIM

EUROPE

PAUL YOUNG
TECHNOTRONIC
PRINCE

ALAN PARSONS PROJECT
LIONEL RICHIE
FEARGAL SHARKEY
BON Jovi
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TITEL

BAMBOLEO

UNCHAIN MY HEART

DON'T LEAVE ME THIS WAY

THE BOYS OF SUMMER

ALLES HEEFT EEN RITME

BEDS ARE BURNING

THE GREATEST LOVE OF ALL
BINNEN ZONDER KLOPPEN

COME ON EILEEN

THROUGH THE BARRICADES
HOLIDAY

SMALLTOWN BOY

BIG IN JAPAN

HOLD ME NOW

FUNKY TOWN

THE ROSE

BOYS (SUMMERTIME LOVE)

| LOVE ROCK ‘N ROLL

WE ALL STAND TOGETHER

LET'S GROOVE

SAILIN' HOME

YOU SPIN ME ROUND (LIKE A RECORD)
IN THE ARMY NOW

THE EDGE OF HEAVEN

ALS JE WINT

HARD T0 SAY I'M SORRY

DR. BEAT

GLORY DAYS

NOTHING'S GONNA CHANGE MY LOVE FOR YOU
A VIEW TO A KILL

VENUS

WE DON'T NEED ANOTHER HERO
W1J HOUDEN VAN ORANJE
DRIVER'S SEAT

TRUE COLORS

ROCK ME AMADEUS

ANGEL EYES

IK HEB Z0 WAANZINNIG GEDROOMD
[ JUST CAN'T STOP LOVING YOU
THERE MUST BE AN ANGEL (PLAYING WITH MY HEART)
A FOREST

RAT IN MI KITCHEN

RELAX

YOU'RE MY HEART YOU'RE MY SOUL
FIGHT FOR YOUR RIGHT (TO PARTY)
LIVETO TELL

WHEN THE GOING GETS TOUGH, THE TOUGH GET GOING
FRIENDS WILL BE FRIENDS

RELIGHT MY FIRE

IK VERSCHEURDE JE FOTO
RUNNING WITH THE DEVIL

SHE'S A LIAR

THE LADY IN RED

BELLE HELENE

NOTHING'S GONNA STOP US NOW
THEME FROM NEW YORK NEW YORK
BAD

VRIJGEZEL

YOU CAN CALL ME AL

HOLDING BACK THE YEARS

ARTIEST

GIPSY KINGS

JOE COCKER
COMMUNARDS
DON HENLEY
FRIZLLE SIZZLE
MIDNIGHT OIL
WHITNEY HOUSTON
DE DUK

DEXYS MIDNIGHT RUNNERS
SPANDAU BALLET
MADONNA
BRONSKI BEAT
ALPHAVILLE
JOHNNY LOGAN
LIPPS INC.

BETTE MIDLER
SABRINA

JOAN JETT

PAUL MCCARTNEY
EARTH, WIND AND FIRE
PIET VEERMAN
DEAD OR ALIVE
STATUS QUO
WHAM!

BROOD & VRIENTEN
CHICAGO

MIAMI SOUND MACHINE & GLORIA ESTEFAN

BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
GLENN MEDEIROS
DURAN DURAN
BANANARAMA

TINA TURNER

ANDRE HAZES

SNIFF ‘N’ THE TEARS
CYNDI LAUPER
FALCO

WET WET WET
KINDEREN VOOR KINDEREN
MICHAEL JACKSON & SIEDAH GARRETT
EURYTHMICS

CURE

UB40

FRANKIE GOES TO HOLLYWOOD
MODERN TALKING
BEASTIE BOYS
MADONNA

BILLY OCEAN

QUEEN

DAN HARTMAN
K0OS ALBERTS

VAN HALEN

DOLLY DOTS

CHRIS DE BURGH
DOE MAAR

STARSHIP

FRANK SINATRA

2

BENNY NEYMAN
PAUL SIMON

SIMPLY RED
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TITEL

CELEBRATION

FATHER FIGURE

GIVEIT UP

TICKET TO THE TROPICS
DON'T YOU WANT ME
SEXUAL HEALING

WE DIDN'T START THE FIRE
HUNTING HIGH AND LOW
LESSONS IN LOVE

SUCH A SHAME

IK MEEN T

REDEMPTION SONG
INVISIBLE TOUCH

THAT'S WHAT FRIENDS ARE FOR
WASMASJIEN

FRAGILE

TS ASIN

BLOEDEND HART

BACK TO LIFE

THE DAY BEFORE YOU CAME
SUPERFREAK

MOONLIGHT SHADOW
RIGHT HERE WAITING

INTO THE GROOVE

| WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU
LOVE AND PRIDE

YOU KEEP ME HANGIN' ON
A GROOVY KIND OF LOVE
NOODUITGANG (LIVE)

THE RIGHT STUFF

CAN'T STAY AWAY FROM YOU
MANIAC

FREEDOM

WHAT'S ANOTHER YEAR

| WOULD DIE 4 U

HUMAN NATURE

| SAVE THE DAY

STop

STRAIGHT UP

THE WILD BOYS

DON'T GIVE UP

JUMP (FOR MY LOVE)

PA

OWNER OF A LONELY HEART
THE TIDE IS HIGH

MUSICA E

BURNING HEART

ENDLESS LOVE

COMMENT CA VA

PAPA CHICO

IS THIS LOVE

YOU CAN WIN IF YOU WANT
ZOVEEL TE DOEN

T00 SHY

YOUR LOVE

ALL AROUND THE WORLD
THE POWER OF LOVE
BAGGY TROUSERS

[ JUST CALLED TO SAY | LOVE YOU
BUFFALO STANCE

ARTIEST

KOOL & THE GANG
GEORGE MICHAEL
KC AND THE SUNSHINE BAND
GERARD JOLING
HUMAN LEAGUE
MARVIN GAYE
BILLY JOEL

A-HA

LEVEL 42

TALK TALK
ANDRE HAZES
BOB MARLEY
GENESIS

DIONNE WARWICK & STEVIE WONDER & GLADYS KNIGHT ...

TRAFASSI

STING

PET SHOP BOYS

DE DUK

SOUL Il SouL

ABBA

RICK JAMES

MIKE OLDFIELD

RICHARD MARX

MADONNA

DOLLY PARTON

KING

KIM WILDE

PHIL COLLINS

HET GOEDE DOEL

NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK
GLORIA ESTEFAN & MIAMI SOUND MACHINE
MICHAEL SEMBELLO

WHAM!

JOHNNY LOGAN

PRINCE

MICHAEL JACKSON

ROBERTO JACKETTI & THE SCOOTERS
SAM BROWN

PAULA ABDUL

DURAN DURAN

PETER GABRIEL & KATE BUSH
POINTER SISTERS

DOE MAAR

YES

BLONDIE

EROS RAMAZZOTTI
SURVIVOR

DIANA ROSS & LIONEL RICHIE
THE SHORTS

TONY ESPOSITO
WHITESNAKE

MODERN TALKING

TOONTIE LAGER
KAJAGOOGOO

THE OUTFIELD

LISA STANSFIELD

FRANKIE GOES TO HOLLYWOOD
MADNESS

STEVIE WONDER

NENEH CHERRY
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LOVE SHACK

I'LL BE OVER YOU

THE RIDDLE

GIRL YOU KNOW IT'S TRUE

| NEED LOVE

GRACELAND

ALWAYS ON MY MIND
NEVER TEAR US APART
WANNA BE STARTIN' SOMETHIN’
CHINA GIRL

AXELF

THE UNFORGETTABLE FIRE
AIN'T NOBODY

ALL OUT OF LOVE

WHO'S THAT GIRL

IT'S RAINING AGAIN
PHYSICAL

MANEATER

RHYTHM IS GONNA GET YOU
HET IS KOUD ZONDER JOU
SHARP DRESSED MAN
GIMME GIMME GIMME
MAJOR TOM

HOLIDAY RAP

MAG HET LICHT UIT

TI SENTO

DON'T STAND SO CLOSE TO ME
HOMELY GIRL

UP WHERE WE BELONG

| WANT YOUR SEX

IT'S MY LIFE

GIMME HOPE JO’ANNA
TRUE

BEAST OF BURDEN

BABY CAN | HOLD YoU

TWO HEARTS

ME, MYSELF AND |

CHERISH

BREAKTHRU

SOMEONE LOVES YOU HONEY
GOT MY MIND SET ON YOU
THE LION SLEEPS TONIGHT
ALL AT ONCE

TOGETHER FOREVER

SAVE A PRAYER

EACH TIME YOU BREAK MY HEART
DRIVE

THE LOCOMOTION

WOMAN IN LOVE

DOLCE VITA

SOMEBODY'S WATCHING ME
DRESS You UP

CRAZY

VAMOS A LA PLAYA

CALL ME

I'M SPECIALIZED IN YOU
(1JUST) DIED IN YOUR ARMS
I'M YOUR MAN

SOWING THE SEEDS OF LOVE
UPSIDE DOWN

ARTIEST

B-52'

1010

NIK KERSHAW

MILLI VANILLI

LL cooL)

PAUL SIMON

PET SHOP BOYS

INXS

MICHAEL JACKSON
DAVID BOWIE

HAROLD FALTERMEYER
2

CHAKA KHAN

AIR SUPPLY

MADONNA
SUPERTRAMP

OLIVIA NEWTON-JOHN
DARYL HALL & JOHN OATES
GLORIA ESTEFAN
ANDRE HAZES

177T0p

NARADA MICHAEL WALDEN
PETER SCHILLING

MC MIKER G & DJ SVEN
DE DUK

MATIA BAZAR

THE POLICE

UB40

JOE COCKER & JENNIFER WARNES
GEORGE MICHAEL

TALK TALK

EDDY GRANT

SPANDAU BALLET
BETTE MIDLER

TRACY CHAPMAN

PHIL COLLINS

DE LA SOUL

KOOL & THE GANG
QUEEN

JUNE LODGE & PRINCE MOHAMMED

GEORGE HARRISON
TIGHT FIT

WHITNEY HOUSTON
RICK ASTLEY
DURAN DURAN
NICK KAMEN

CARS

KYLIE MINOGUE
BARBRA STREISAND
RYAN PARIS
ROCKWELL & MICHAEL JACKSON
MADONNA
ICEHOUSE

RIGHEIRA

BLONDIE

TIME BANDITS
CUTTING CREW
WHAM!

TEARS FOR FEARS
DIANA ROSS
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421
422
423
424
425
426
421
428
429
430
1
43
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
44
441
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
451
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
410
4M
412
413
414
475
476
417
478
419
480

TITEL

ROCK THE NIGHT

SUBURBIA

SHANGRI-LA

THAT WAS YESTERDAY

DON'T GO

CROCKETT'S THEME

WHEN | THINK OF YOU
NERGENS GOED VOOR
ANYTHING FOR YOU

COME BACK AND STAY
XANADU

RAPPERS DELIGHT

BETTE DAVIS EYES

YOU CAME

THE GIRL IS MINE

YOU CAN LEAVE YOUR HAT ON
HAVE [ TOLD YOU LATELY
DORIS DAY

THE WAY TO YOUR HEART
NEVER ENDING STORY

SING OUR OWN SONG

THE SUN ALWAYS SHINES ON TV
TARZAN BOY

SAY YOU SAY ME

GET OUTTA MY DREAMS GET INTO MY CAR
FIRST TIME

MANIC MONDAY

SMOOTH OPERATOR

NEW YEAR'S DAY

OPEN YOUR HEART

BLUE MONDAY

THE POWER OF LOVE
RASPBERRY BERET
NIGHTSHIFT

SLEDGEHAMMER

PASS THE DUTCHIE

BABE

RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT
SUssubio

DON'T WORRY, BE HAPPY
TEARDROPS

THE WAY IT IS

| SHOULD BE SO LUCKY

SHE DRIVES ME CRAZY

'S THE FIRST TIME

LOOKING FOR FREEDOM

THIS IS NOT AMERICA

WHAT HAVE YOU DONE FOR ME LATELY
‘N VRIEND

RUNNING IN THE FAMILY
WHERE DID | GO WRONG

MY HOMETOWN

BREAKAWAY

MA CHE BELLO QUESTO AMORE
SHOWING 0UT

STATE OF INDEPENDENCE

THE POWER OF LOVE

WEST END GIRLS

HERE COMES THE RAIN AGAIN
I'M COMING OUT

ARTIEST

EUROPE

PET SHOP BOYS
GERARD JOLING
FOREIGNER
YAZ00

JAN HAMMER
JANET JACKSON
DE DUK

GLORIA ESTEFAN
PAUL YOUNG

OLIVIA NEWTON-JOHN & ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA

SUGARHILL GANG
KIM CARNES

KIM WILDE

MICHAEL JACKSON & PAUL MCCARTNEY
JOE COCKER

VAN MORRISON

DOE MAAR
SOULSISTER

LIMAHL

UB40

A-HA

BALTIMORA

LIONEL RICHIE

BILLY OCEAN

ROBIN BECK
BANGLES

SADE

2

MADONNA

NEW ORDER
JENNIFER RUSH
PRINCE
COMMODORES

PETER GABRIEL
MUSICAL YOUTH
STYX

DEBARGE

PHIL COLLINS

BOBBY MCFERRIN
WOMACK & WOMACK
BRUCE HORNSBY & THE RANGE
KYLIE MINOGUE

FINE YOUNG CANNIBALS
LOIS LANE

DAVID HASSELHOFF
DAVID BOWIE

JANET JACKSON
ANDRE HAZES

LEVEL 42

UB40

BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
TRACEY ULLMAN
EROS RAMAZZOTTI
MEL & KIM

DONNA SUMMER
HUEY LEWIS AND THE NEWS
PET SHOP BOYS
EURYTHMICS

DIANA ROSS

JAAR

1986
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500

TITEL

THE LIVING YEARS

REGGAE NIGHT

YOU'RE A FRIEND OF MINE

THE ONLY WAY IS UP

HAVE A LITTLE FAITH IN ME

CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF YOU

ST ELMO’S FIRE (MAN IN MOTION)
SAY SAY SAY

(PLL NEVER BE) MARIA MAGDALENA
SIGN YOUR NAME

TRIBUTE (RIGHT ON)

NEED YOU TONIGHT

FOR YOUR EYES ONLY

LINDA

IT'S ONLY LOVE

WHO'S JOHNNY

| WON'T LET YOU DOWN

BAD BOY

RIGHT NEXT DOOR

T00 MANY BROKEN HEARTS

ARTIEST

MIKE & THE MECHANICS

JIMMY CLIFF

CLARENCE CLEMONS & JACKSON BROWNE
YAZL & THE PLASTIC POPULATION

JOHN HIATT

BOYS TOWN GANG

JOHN PARR

PAUL MCCARTNEY & MICHAEL JACKSON
SANDRA

TERENCE TRENT D’ARBY

PASADENAS

INXS

SHEENA EASTON

FRANK BOELJEN

BRYAN ADAMS & TINA TURNER

EL DEBARGE

PHD

GLORIA ESTEFAN & MIAMI SOUND MACHINE
ROBERT CRAY BAND

JASON DONOVAN

JAAR
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